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Wis1 1t 7 WHER H
L &% 6 EIEBMLC Sunday, July 20, 2008 (59 /%)
LBE —8  BERESHIMLC Tuesday, July 22, 2008 (79 7%)
BE3 L e AERAOELC Monday, August 11, 2008 (91 7%)
L. & 1EF EELC Saturday, September 6, 2008 (75 7%)
L. Hfi EC SFILC Tuesday, September 9, 2008 (56 %)
L. fak AL JIALC Thursday, September 18, 2008 (61 %)
53 L 5K —i  AERdRLC Sunday, October 26, 2008 (91 7%)
L. T B EELC Monday, October 27, 2008 (64 7%)
B L HK B REARLC Friday, November 7, 2008 (60 %)
|y Lvn = REARHJIILC Sunday, November 23, 2008 (57 %)
B L &% &% REABEIELC Thursday, December 18, 2008 (67 /%)
L. 7 Z = I KHLC Monday, January 5, 2009 (93 %)
m L. i 1FE3% FERLC Wednesday, January 14, 2009 (77 %)
L&g —= JEELC Wednesday, January 21, 2009 (87 7%)
B L #wk REE  RERASLLC Friday, January 23, 2009 (81 %)
(1R IO /- 35 ELC Wednesday, January 28, 2009 (827%)
L. AR bt HFELC Sunday, February 8, 2009 (57 %)
[ 1R =705 N4 #HALLC Wednesday, February 11, 2009 (89 %)
L 2 Bk EEAKRENMILLC Sunday, February 22, 2009 (70 7%)
L. FEATE—ER JEVAE ) /N7 1 LC Saturday, March 21, 2009 (59 %)
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B L W8 A BEREEIKLC Sunday, April 5, 2009 (637%)
L. BEEBET JNEILLC Tuesday, May 12, 2009 (86 %)
L ¥k %%  BERELC Thursday, May 14, 2009 (68 %)
L H/hE 82 FERBELC Friday, March 1, 2009 (61 /%)
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